
Autumn Term 2017- 10 September until 21 December

*Dates may be subject to change in line with Official Holidays or notification from the MOLSA*

Summer Term 2018 - 8 April until 28 June

Spring Term 2018 - 3 January until 29 March

Sunday   10 September      Term Begins

Wednesday  1 Nov -Thursday 2 Nov    Half Term

Monday  18 December      National Day

Thursday  21 December      End of Term

Wednesday 3 January       Term Begins

Tuesday  13 February       Sports Day

Thursday 29 March       End of Term

Sunday  8 April        Term Begins

Sunday  17 June - Tuesday 19 June   Eid Break

Thursday 28 June        End of Term
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